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Feiertage & Sonder6ffnungszeiten

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Coiffure belleHair 2024

Neujahr
Berchtoldstag
Schmutziger Donnerstag
Vor Karfreitag
Karfreitag

Vor Ostern
Ostermontag

Vor Auffahrt

Auffahrt
Pfingsmontag

Vor Fronleichnam
Fronleichnam

Vor Nationalfeiertag
Nationalfeiertag

Vor Maria Himmelfahrt
Marid Himmelfahrt
Verenentag

Vor Allerheiligen
Allerheiligen

Vor Maria Empfangnis
Maria Empfangnis
Heilig Abend
Weihnachten
Stephanstag

Silvester

Geschlossen
Geschlossen
08:00 — 12:00
08:00 -17:00
Geschlossen
07:30 - 13:00
Geschlossen
08:00 —12:00
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
08:00 —12:00
Geschlossen
08:00 — 12:00
Geschlossen
08:00 — 12:00
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
08:00 - 17:00
Geschlossen
07:30 - 12:00
Geschlossen
08:00 — 13:00
Geschlossen
Geschlossen

08:00 - 13:00



